—"“‘.

VW*W*&M‘“W‘I

.-&«""‘"

large: all- fenced rear yard, with
ummu—-nu

“'&%

stand. Vic, ¥

By & Crutsbaw. DA
SYSITTEF “Top

Swing. $1.70 hr. start

6-0411
EMPLOYMENT
Offered, Men 66

Jocation. #458.

MANAGEMENT

$135 Weekly Salary
Call 435-7461
Y AM .- 2 PM
MAINTENANCE MAN
Bert e on Kardening. Hont

be »
fr lnl salary If & painter,
E:l.e va:kN TR 2-6190 or

TOR

IN E

WILMINGTON
REAL ESTATE
WiLaNGTON
u%ucm clcrr‘k “”c‘:l‘l
Ctween 6 10 8

AN

movm m
Men and/or Women 68

units, Near new,

'GARDENA
. 2150 REDONDO
BEACH BLVD.

Your G.1. Bill expires 7/‘!'1
Use it now for it
interest,

Lomita,
l:amel Hi-Lite Realty,
326-8710

dan,
K ONLY $1200 DN.
8707445
“UNBELIEVEABLE e g |
wood home that wou \is for detatls,
f'?.f. or 1. § Bedrooma, !'f: e mﬂ"y
::;m;" rgll L::l Ecovusd $2g5) aowhN
70IAAS ﬁrei’."‘z‘:.'.‘i. e T
"NO DO”V°V°N GII. | hiveiten choem b Sa40 | &
b '?.:“J.':“";u'"‘;':::;.’.‘{.::é"; CHEAPIE!

home.

1$495 Down

4 BDRM., 2 BATHS
Jw IOM over sized fo\l-

s /W car-
m"".'m- to Realty

326-8710.
$295 DOWN

$125 Mo—Lease Option

Many ' Jobs!

FEE & FREE
ALL JOBS Within 7 Mllu

Oml & l'A

: s e o
foal "Mhlmm
“ARB"

Inspectors

Becretarles ( k5 & Free J«:In)
S <%
Tics Al — Flexo-
writer - Assem-
blers & Inspectors.
URGENT! MANY E: P
TEMPO! Y GALS—NO

S oo Realty, 'hum
.
) 7%
3 ke mn %n
mit (amu lu:rl

(‘lll 325-3393, O

For

Greatest

Covefa‘gé

In The
Sou'}h Bay

bt Arefa
Use

- Press.

| " Herald ‘
j ‘Want Ads

;n!oo full p&lf riu b

‘all
DA 9- l'loo for rurthlr dml

$200 DOWN
$110 Mo

nm &ﬂ%! N-

$875 DOWN
$1 22 Per Mo

Gl NO DOWN

3 tBoﬂdmm aﬂl‘l! MAlucmlnum
{xterior, ree
nxnlhnt condl t‘lr:.n

tﬁ?‘lll call m ,'ur Rl
SALESMEN ' WANTED
SPINNER REALTY

15401 S. Western
% DA 9-8700 »*

does nol need money.
* FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

DEL AMO
128, SEPULVEDA .
88447

% *
ATTN: WWII VETS

$400 Dn ——$79 Mo.

TORR. GARDENS
3 Bedrocms and fireplace, 1%

baths. Room for trailer or
boat on large corner lot. Only

$30,500.
2 HOUSES
Only m in hn-d

each. (or lnt-
mnnl to see lbll nice p.rsggny

ACACIA ST.

lm:vnkuume zdbodmmcnmo:o.
quick  possession. ar  de-
tached garage, $20,950.

ACACIA ST.
Mturlln 3 bedroom with ex-
llnnc rn:‘ dl:::ln rpou“:’na

drn 8, 1% baths lurdo—
ched garage. $27.500.

NEAR TORR. HIGH

drooms, sun room aund

bnem nt. Best central loca-
tion Close to churcheas,
$27,500.

,LOTS

C-2 40x90 17,980

FRANCES
‘| Real Estate

2276 TORRANCE BLVD,

FA 8-042|

+#166P.

e - ﬁwm-n ‘m
& » m-—nm. B FAM. RM.,

‘ he ci -nmn-mno : :
$2500 - |ORRANGE | T -avm 3 PLUS
DOWN TR RAN e T i i e e i ___DEN

. | Do "Vou" want a home in & home 1cnnon-mmu e
| $2400 . TORMNCE it echon, Thar o e ame olors - aaan hcon it vt | 9
DOWN rsx-.ma,%mm;*m“w* : 3
T$2000 G R T T T T e E
DOWN "TORRANCE vours n'l'l"vf ':l"wf'%":“-" bt sl T8 3‘ >
% ‘l G RROPERENY . L a1y
"oulledhiy |boﬂmmbm‘p‘lul Lt MJMLWMM -wlmmmz—:u
Y i oy o e e room " units. ‘Good " condition
T M| BReTERRE | e L e .
; egance? Del bedroom 5 units— mmu
Ewk:c?um l:wmufero:\ the 4—2- dm” shu?llortnde d:'ll“ m !_l_l::!u market. 1—3 bedroom

Can't afford
see our #451P. Mo .',t.‘

TORRANCE } ;HA‘wf'HORNE
2035 CARSON ST. - 13821
; "F.A o_mz INGLEWOOD 'AVE.

Wani‘a Buy y G.I.2

oy 62&MSARTOR| AVE.
3 from downtown Tor-
R ok A e X

KETTLER KNOLLS SPECIAL

mnmumu Torrance is made
oollnyor ooqdour- Jarge fenced

yard, is
Veekend Tor Just’ $18,500 - g e

'1115 W, “F" ST., WILMINGTON
Lacge 2 bedroom wlut npcnu dhh‘ room and
extra hl',l living room. across the street
schools, car garage, hardwood floors, rme«l y-nl. il
tod%o-lnr ngn ntment to see this beautiful home at just

1340 W. “F"” ST., WILMINGTON

This 2 bed
to ordeér for

T‘.ﬂl e 3 bedroom home is v e to Harbor Jr. Cal-
lgan large livin, : B'BQ in p.uo l“:d i:; m
- o see

ern llmlly 'homo. Prlcod to ull at “ 9,500,

Towne & Countrie Real
24838 Narbonne, Lomita

‘DA 6-2476

YOU NEED IT> | ADMIRAL REALTY

Gl NO DOWN
3 Bdrm.—No. Torr,

Corner Jot. Double detached
nr:.ﬂ l.:onud yard, Full

Vaughn Real Estate
A 8-9480

BARGAIN!

Time Realty |

4 & FAMILY
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